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Nome
CICLONE
FANATICO
BRABO
NEVOEIRO
ABUTRE
FAZENDEIRO
PEZIN
PENINHA
TARRAFA
TIROTEIO
GLADIADOR
PQD
ALGODAO DOCE
DUBAI
TIGRE

Anilha
aopjf
00099
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
2555
aopjf
0989
aopjf

000444
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

Dono
BOMBEIRO
BOMBEIRO
BOMBEIRO
DAVIDSON
BOMBEIRO
RODNEY
CELINO
RAFAEL
BOMBEIRO
BOMBEIRO
BOMBEIRO
GILSON
FERREIRA
CELINO
FELIPE

Cidade
JF
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JF
JUIZ DE FORA

JUIZ DE FORA

JF

JIF
RJ
JF
JE
JE

10/15 min
0/53719
0/50365
0/44942
0/44721
0/41392
0/34981
0/25700
0/25464
0/25002
0/22430
0/14127
0/10172
/4777
0/3996
0/3649

CANARIO BELGA 10/10/2021

AZN

Pontos
30
18
16
14
12
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